Date

Thursday 11/15

Tuesday 11/20

Tuesday 11/27

Thursday 11/29

Tuesday 12/4

Friday 12/7

Tuesday 12/11
Thursday 12/13
Tuesday 12/18

Wednesday 12/19

Friday 1/4
Monday 1/7
Tuesday 1/8
Tuesday 1/15

Tuesday 1/22

2018-19 North Suburban Parochial School League
Boys Basketball Schedule — Revised and final 10/24/18

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

Thursday 1/24 — Saturday 1/26

Class

i\
Varsity

v

Varsity

Varsity

WV

Varsity

Varsity

A%

Varsity

1A%

1A%

1A%

Varsity

Varsity

Visitor

Avail

St Vincent White
St Stephen

St Stephen

St Stephen

St Stephen

Heritage

Legacy Orange

Epiphany

St Stephen

St Stephen

St Stephen

St. Alphonsus

St Stephen

St Stephen

St Stephen

Legacy

Thursday 1/17 — Saturday 1/19

Varsity

Avail

Home

St Stephen
St Stephen
Ave Maria
Legacy
Epiphany

Avail

St Stephen

St Stephen

St Stephen

Providence

Sacred Heart

St Vincent Blue

St Stephen

Maranatha

Providence

St Vincent White

St Stephen

JV Tournament at St Vincent

St Stephen

Varsity Tournament at St Stephen



