2018-19 North Suburban Parochial School League

Boys Basketball Schedule – Revised and final 10/24/18

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>
Thursday 11/15	6:00pm 7:00pm	<mark>JV</mark> Varsity	Avail St Vincent White	St Stephen St Stephen
<u>Tuesday 11/20</u>	7:00pm	JV	St Stephen	Ave Maria
	6:00pm	Varsity	St Stephen	Legacy
Tuesday 11/27	7:00pm	<mark>)V</mark>	St Stephen	Epiphany
Thursday 11/29	7:00pm	Varsity	St Stephen	Avail
Tuesday 12/4	6:30pm	Varsity	Heritage	St Stephen
Friday 12/7	6:00pm 7:00pm	<mark>JV</mark> Varsity	Legacy Orange Epiphany	St Stephen St Stephen
Tuesday 12/11	7:15pm	Varsity	St Stephen	Providence
Thursday 12/13	7:00pm	JV	St Stephen	Sacred Heart
<u>Tuesday 12/18</u>	7:15pm	Varsity	St Stephen	St Vincent Blue
Wednesday 12/19	6:30pm	JV	St. Alphonsus	St Stephen
Friday 1/4	6:30pm	JV	St Stephen	Maranatha
Monday 1/7	7:30pm	JV	St Stephen	Providence
Tuesday 1/8	7:00pm	Varsity	St Stephen	St Vincent White
Tuesday 1/15	6:30pm	Varsity	Legacy	St Stephen
	Thur	Thursday 1/17 – Saturday 1/19 JV Tournament at St Vince		
Tuesday 1/22	6:30pm	Varsity	Avail	St Stephen

Thursday 1/24 – Saturday 1/26

Varsity Tournament at St Stephen